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Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Patoureaux Jeremy GEST   35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/11.25   842,70 
2   Vermot-Gaud Olivier BFC   45+ M 4,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   732,95 
3   Battaglia Philippe GEST   55+ M 2,50/55/18.25   517,44 
4   Bischofberger Patrick GEST   55+ M 3,00/52 3,00/52 5,00/49   453,49 
5   Bottigliri Remi GEST   Ope M 4,00/37 3,00/37 1,00/37   43,96 
6   Mathieu Francois GEST   55+ M 1,50/34   17,44 
7   Simon Christopher GEST   Ope M 0,00/37 1,00/37   10,99 

Under 12 Girls,Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Genelot Valentine BFC   -12 F 2,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00   985,92 
2   Vermot-Gaud Andrea BFC   -14 F 1,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/13.00   950,82 
3   Pimienta-Jacquemard Salome BFC   -14 F 0,50/52 2,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   803,28 
4   Dumont Lois GEST   -12 F 1,00/31 1,00/25 2,00/34   281,69 

Under 17 Girls,Under 21 Women,Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Genelot Mathilde BFC   -21 F 2,25/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   862,50 
2   Chedal Emmie BFC   -17 F 5,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25   754,84 
3   Lancien Escolano Florence BFC   55+ F 1,00/34 4,00/52/16.00   741,94 
4   Paget Marie BFC   -21 F 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   625,00 

Under 12 Girls,Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Vermot-Gaud Andrea BFC   -14 F 4620 4480 3660   612,73 
2   Genelot Valentine BFC   -12 F 2090 1500 2020   322,03 
3   Pimienta-Jacquemard Salome BFC   -14 F 1190 1040 910   157,82 
4   Dumont Lois GEST   -12 F 330 500 320   77,04 

Under 17 Girls,Under 21 Women,Open Women,Over 35 Women,Over 45 
Women,Over 55 Women,Pro Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Lancien Escolano Florence BFC   55+ F 1630 650 2500  2906,98 
2   Genelot Mathilde BFC   -21 F 3380 4090 4250   444,56 
3   Chedal Emmie BFC   -17 F 1290 1730 2080   235,03 
4   Paget Marie BFC   -21 F 1280 1330 860   139,12 
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Under 21 Men,Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Volle Guillaume ARHA   Ope M 9080 7920 9340   750,20 
2   Vermot-Gaud Gabin BFC   -21 M 3950 2550 3480   338,47 
3   Volle Bernard ARHA   Ope M 2380 2360 2260   191,16 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Battaglia Philippe GEST   55+ M 3910   939,90 
2   Volle Guillaume ARHA   Ope M 9080 7920 9340   750,20 
3   Vermot-Gaud Gabin BFC   -21 M 3950 2550 3480   338,47 
4   Volle Bernard ARHA   Ope M 2380 2360 2260   191,16 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Patoureaux Jeremy GEST   35+ M 37,3m 48,5m 50,0m   833,33 
2   Nicolas Mathis BFC   -17 M 32,4m 34,6m 33,7m   576,61 
3   Dubois Mathis GEST   -17 M 14,9m 15,5m 16,7m   215,73 
4   Duchene Dantas Atilio GEST   -10 M 0,00m 8,1m 9,0m   167,60 
5   Patoureaux Logan GEST   -12 M 9,8m 8,6m 9,0m   132,87 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Genelot Mathilde BFC   -21 F 31,8m 33,6m 34,6m   619,05 
2   Vermot-Gaud Andrea BFC   -14 F 20,7m 22,8m 22,1m   604,32 
3   Genelot Valentine BFC   -12 F 14,7m 14,8m 15,9m   490,10 
4   Chedal Emmie BFC   -17 F 15,0m 16,6m 18,2m   312,82 
5   Pimienta-Jacquemard Salome BFC   -14 F 12,3m 12,8m 13,2m   258,99 
6   Dumont Lois GEST   -12 F 11,0m 10,5m 10,6m   247,52 

Women Overall Results

       Name   League          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vermot-Gaud Andrea BFC   -14 F 934,43  594,16  604,32  2132,91 
2   Genelot Mathilde BFC   -21 F 850,00  444,56  619,05  1913,61 
3   Genelot Valentine BFC   -12 F 964,79  322,03  430,69  1717,51 
4   Chedal Emmie BFC   -17 F 754,84  235,03  312,82  1302,69 
5   Pimienta-Jacquemard Salome BFC   -14 F 803,28  120,69  258,99  1182,96 
6   Dumont Lois GEST   -12 F 281,69  49,31  227,72  558,72 
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Coupe Richard ODIN Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   League          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Genelot Valentine BFC   -12 F 2,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/16.00   985,92 
2   Vermot-Gaud Andrea BFC   -14 F 1,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00 4,00/52/13.00   950,82 
3   Genelot Mathilde BFC   -21 F 2,25/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   862,50 
4   Patoureaux Jeremy GEST   35+ M 4,00/55/12.00 3,00/55/11.25   842,70 
5   Pimienta-Jacquemard Salome BFC   -14 F 0,50/52 2,00/52/16.00 1,00/52/14.25   803,28 
6   Chedal Emmie BFC   -17 F 5,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25   754,84 
7   Lancien Escolano Florence BFC   55+ F 1,00/34 4,00/52/16.00   741,94 
8   Vermot-Gaud Olivier BFC   45+ M 4,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/16.00 5,00/55/16.00   732,95 
9   Paget Marie BFC   -21 F 2,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   625,00 

10   Battaglia Philippe GEST   55+ M 2,50/55/18.25   517,44 
11   Bischofberger Patrick GEST   55+ M 3,00/52 3,00/52 5,00/49   453,49 
12   Dumont Lois GEST   -12 F 1,00/31 1,00/25 2,00/34   281,69 
13   Bottigliri Remi GEST   Ope M 4,00/37 3,00/37 1,00/37   43,96 
14   Mathieu Francois GEST   55+ M 1,50/34   17,44 
15   Simon Christopher GEST   Ope M 0,00/37 1,00/37   10,99 

Chief Judge
Deshayes Cyrille

Homologator
Bischofberger Patrick

Scorer
Therin Gael


